
Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.Horticulture (82) )

 FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR I  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0376 IGNATIOUS MATHEW I 23/7/2008 50.71
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/1117 SHARON LIZA PAUL NUNGKU I 16/4/2008 47.41
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0510 MORIESAS DERICKSON I 17/7/2005 43.57
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.Horticulture (82) )

 FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR II  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0620 SHARINI BARAIK SHRIKRISHNA II 27/1/2007 67.24
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.Horticulture (82) )

 FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR III-A  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/1172 SAMREEN SALIM M ABDUL SALIM III-A 21/9/2006 85.17
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0751 M HIBA SHAREEN M MOHAMMED ASLAM III-A 8/9/2007 70.69
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0454 SAADIA TAHIR MOHAMMED TAHIR III-A 26/10/2006 70.36
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0766 M MOHAMMED AYAAN M HAMZA III-A 27/8/2007 66.21
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/1161 KAYNAAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN III-A 21/4/2007 62.07
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 59.66
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0027 M S SHIFANA M S KHALID III-A 2/12/2007 58.28

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0668 P JAZEEL AHMED P ABDUL SALAM III-A 5/10/2006 57.24
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 57.24
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0248 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 55.93
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0231 RAKSHITA NARAYAN SANDEEP NARAYAN III-A 20/2/2007 53.93
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0870 TANZEELA BIBI ABDUL JALEEL III-A 27/6/2007 53.45
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0047 SHARMAN KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR III-A 11/5/2007 53.45
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0146 R ZEESHAAN AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED III-A 16/10/2005 51.03
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0423 H MOHAMMED IRFAN H MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/1/2008 51.03
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 50.34
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0837 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 50.34
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/1128 P K NABEELA BANU LATE ABDUL MAJEED III-A 11/12/2006 50
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 49.66
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 49.66
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 49.31
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 48.28
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0037 M ABDUL RAHIM M ABBAS III-A 28/1/2007 48.28
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0086 S SAHEEN S K SAHEED III-A 10/12/2007 48.28
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 47.24
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0502 AFROOSH SHAHANA M K ALI III-A 14/3/2007 46.9
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0161 SAHIN BIBI ASAD ALI III-A 1/10/2004 46.9
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 46.55
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 45.17
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0049 P P MOHAMMED ZIYAD P P KASSIM III-A 19/11/2007 44.83
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/1026 KHASIS KISHAN RAM KISHEN III-A 31/10/2007 44.64
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0811 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.14
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0155 AAMIR SADIQUE SAGHBAR SADIQUE III-A 8/1/2007 43.93
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0128 ADHEESH RAM YOGESH RAM III-A 20/3/2008 43.7
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 42.76
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/1001 REHNUMA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED III-A 9/3/2007 42.76
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0203 S ANKITA M SEKAR III-A 4/12/2006 42.41
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 42.41
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0059 N SAHANA N RAFFIQUE III-A 4/11/2006 41.72
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0323 ANGEL MICHEAL III-A 3/1/2007 41.72
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0192 K MOHAMMED ARIS K NASIR III-A 28/4/2007 41.38
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0377 S NISHTHA RAO S NARESH RAO III-A 22/8/2007 40.34
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0744 MASHIHUR RAHMAN MAULANA AJIBUR RAHMAN III-A 30/12/2007 38.28
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0669 AAQIB MANAF ABDUL MANAF III-A 22/7/2007 37.93
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0289 P TOUZIM ALTHAF P UNEEN III-A 10/1/2007 37.86
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/1015 JAANVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DAS III-A 7/3/2005 37.14
49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0694 C MOHAMMED AQEEL C ABDUL MANAF III-A 15/6/2007 36.21
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.Horticulture (82) )

 FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR III-B  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0792 DISHA BANICK ASHIM BANICK III-B 7/4/2008 79.64
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/1144 P SAREENA LOPEZ C PATRICK LOPEZ III-B 21/7/2007 71.79
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0483 KRITIKA K ADHIKARY KAMAL ADHIKARY III-B 18/5/2007 63.79
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 63.1
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/0274 TRISHNA MISTRY SUJIT MISTRY III-B 25/4/2008 61.03
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 60.69
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 59.66
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0320 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH PRASAD III-B 13/7/2005 58.62
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0309 ARYAN BAIN ASIT BAIN III-B 11/1/2008 58.28

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0653 R BHUVANESHWARI R RAJENDRAN III-B 30/3/2008 58.21
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 53.79
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0334 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0988 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0579 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH III-B 18/11/2005 51.79
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 51.72
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0667 DEVJIT DHANWAR SANJIT URAV III-B 27/12/2007 50.69
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0983 DRISTI DAS PRADEEP KUMAR DAS III-B 11/9/2006 50
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0118 NANDITA CHATTERJEE DIPAK CHATTERJEE III-B 28/6/2007 49.64
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0479 ANKIT PAUL DILIP PAUL III-B 15/2/2008 49.31
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0812 TUSHANT KISHOR SUMAN KISHOR III-B 24/6/2007 49.31
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0121 SHONALI BISWAS SISHIR BISWAS III-B 14/9/2007 49.31
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0243 KOYAL MONDAL ASISH MONDAL III-B 20/5/2007 48.08

23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA CHANDRA
SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 47.93

24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 47.24
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0950 RISHITA HAWLADER PARESH LAL HAWLADER III-B 27/10/2006 46.9
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0585 SUBHAM MONDAL SUJOY MONDAL III-B 31/8/2008 46.3
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 46.21
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0597 S JAGAN SURYA K SEMON III-B 17/10/2007 45.52
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0149 PRANAB SARKAR SURESH SARKAR III-B 20/1/2005 44.48
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 43.79
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0495 J SRISHTI J JAI CHANDRAN III-B 22/10/2007 43.1
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0140 DIYA BISWAS DEEPAK BISWAS III-B 27/9/2007 42.41
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0575 ARNAV SEN TAPAN KR SEN III-B 21/10/2005 41.85
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0540 ARNAB SEN TAPAN KR SEN III-B 21/10/2005 41.85
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0943 DEBRATA CHOUDHURY DIVASH CHOUDHURY III-B 7/10/2007 41.38
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0190 SNEHA ACHARJEE TUTUN ACHARJEE III-B 24/4/2006 41.38
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0863 ANKUR BAROI ASIT BAROI III-B 19/7/2008 41.15
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0211 DIYA BALA DILIP BALA III-B 18/11/2007 41.03
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0842 ARGHA BAROI ASHIT BAROI III-B 12/5/2007 41.03
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0806 DEBANSU ROY BISWANATH ROY III-B 12/5/2008 40.74
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0482 SHRISTI BAROI ARUN KUMAR BAROI III-B 22/10/2007 40.69
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0473 ANAMIKA CHOWDHURY SANJAY CHOWDHURY III-B 17/5/2008 40.37
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 39.66
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0465 ANKITA MONDAL SATHINDRA MONDAL III-B 1/6/2008 39.63
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0198 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 38.97
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0205 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 38.97
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0986 RITISHA DAS RATAN DAS III-B 19/3/2007 38.28
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 37.93
49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0156 DRISTY BISWAS HARASIT BISWAS III-B 22/3/2008 37.59

50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0177 APARNA ROY
CHOUDHURY BISWAJIT ROY CHOUDHURY III-B 2/1/2005 37.5

51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0362 POOJA MANDAL PRAKASH MANDAL III-B 1/4/2008 36.9
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52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 36.55
53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0859 KAMAL SARDAR BIPUL SARDAR III-B 16/6/2008 35.86
54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0783 PRIYANKA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 16/11/2007 35.52
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.Horticulture (82) )

 FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR IIIAB  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/1172 SAMREEN SALIM M ABDUL SALIM III-A 21/9/2006 85.17
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0792 DISHA BANICK ASHIM BANICK III-B 7/4/2008 79.64
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/1144 P SAREENA LOPEZ C PATRICK LOPEZ III-B 21/7/2007 71.79
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0751 M HIBA SHAREEN M MOHAMMED ASLAM III-A 8/9/2007 70.69
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0454 SAADIA TAHIR MOHAMMED TAHIR III-A 26/10/2006 70.36
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0766 M MOHAMMED AYAAN M HAMZA III-A 27/8/2007 66.21
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0483 KRITIKA K ADHIKARY KAMAL ADHIKARY III-B 18/5/2007 63.79

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 63.1
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/1161 KAYNAAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN III-A 21/4/2007 62.07
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0274 TRISHNA MISTRY SUJIT MISTRY III-B 25/4/2008 61.03
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 60.69
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 59.66
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 59.66
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0320 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH PRASAD III-B 13/7/2005 58.62
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0309 ARYAN BAIN ASIT BAIN III-B 11/1/2008 58.28
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0027 M S SHIFANA M S KHALID III-A 2/12/2007 58.28
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0653 R BHUVANESHWARI R RAJENDRAN III-B 30/3/2008 58.21
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0668 P JAZEEL AHMED P ABDUL SALAM III-A 5/10/2006 57.24
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 57.24
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0248 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 55.93
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0231 RAKSHITA NARAYAN SANDEEP NARAYAN III-A 20/2/2007 53.93
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 53.79
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0334 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0988 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0870 TANZEELA BIBI ABDUL JALEEL III-A 27/6/2007 53.45
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0047 SHARMAN KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR III-A 11/5/2007 53.45
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0579 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH III-B 18/11/2005 51.79
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 51.72
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0146 R ZEESHAAN AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED III-A 16/10/2005 51.03
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0423 H MOHAMMED IRFAN H MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/1/2008 51.03
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0667 DEVJIT DHANWAR SANJIT URAV III-B 27/12/2007 50.69
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 50.34
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0837 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 50.34
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0983 DRISTI DAS PRADEEP KUMAR DAS III-B 11/9/2006 50
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/1128 P K NABEELA BANU LATE ABDUL MAJEED III-A 11/12/2006 50
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 49.66
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 49.66
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0118 NANDITA CHATTERJEE DIPAK CHATTERJEE III-B 28/6/2007 49.64
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0479 ANKIT PAUL DILIP PAUL III-B 15/2/2008 49.31
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 49.31
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0812 TUSHANT KISHOR SUMAN KISHOR III-B 24/6/2007 49.31
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0121 SHONALI BISWAS SISHIR BISWAS III-B 14/9/2007 49.31
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 48.28
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0037 M ABDUL RAHIM M ABBAS III-A 28/1/2007 48.28
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0086 S SAHEEN S K SAHEED III-A 10/12/2007 48.28
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0243 KOYAL MONDAL ASISH MONDAL III-B 20/5/2007 48.08

49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA CHANDRA
SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 47.93

50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 47.24
51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 47.24
52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0950 RISHITA HAWLADER PARESH LAL HAWLADER III-B 27/10/2006 46.9
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53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0502 AFROOSH SHAHANA M K ALI III-A 14/3/2007 46.9
54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0161 SAHIN BIBI ASAD ALI III-A 1/10/2004 46.9
55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 46.55
56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0585 SUBHAM MONDAL SUJOY MONDAL III-B 31/8/2008 46.3
57 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 46.21
58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0597 S JAGAN SURYA K SEMON III-B 17/10/2007 45.52
59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 45.17
60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0049 P P MOHAMMED ZIYAD P P KASSIM III-A 19/11/2007 44.83
61 2025/SECRETARIAT/1026 KHASIS KISHAN RAM KISHEN III-A 31/10/2007 44.64
62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0149 PRANAB SARKAR SURESH SARKAR III-B 20/1/2005 44.48
63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0811 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.14
64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0155 AAMIR SADIQUE SAGHBAR SADIQUE III-A 8/1/2007 43.93
65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 43.79
66 2025/SECRETARIAT/0128 ADHEESH RAM YOGESH RAM III-A 20/3/2008 43.7
67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0495 J SRISHTI J JAI CHANDRAN III-B 22/10/2007 43.1
68 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 42.76
69 2025/SECRETARIAT/1001 REHNUMA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED III-A 9/3/2007 42.76
70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0140 DIYA BISWAS DEEPAK BISWAS III-B 27/9/2007 42.41
71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0203 S ANKITA M SEKAR III-A 4/12/2006 42.41
72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 42.41
73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0575 ARNAV SEN TAPAN KR SEN III-B 21/10/2005 41.85
74 2025/SECRETARIAT/0540 ARNAB SEN TAPAN KR SEN III-B 21/10/2005 41.85
75 2025/SECRETARIAT/0059 N SAHANA N RAFFIQUE III-A 4/11/2006 41.72
76 2025/SECRETARIAT/0323 ANGEL MICHEAL III-A 3/1/2007 41.72
77 2025/SECRETARIAT/0192 K MOHAMMED ARIS K NASIR III-A 28/4/2007 41.38
78 2025/SECRETARIAT/0943 DEBRATA CHOUDHURY DIVASH CHOUDHURY III-B 7/10/2007 41.38
79 2025/SECRETARIAT/0190 SNEHA ACHARJEE TUTUN ACHARJEE III-B 24/4/2006 41.38
80 2025/SECRETARIAT/0863 ANKUR BAROI ASIT BAROI III-B 19/7/2008 41.15
81 2025/SECRETARIAT/0211 DIYA BALA DILIP BALA III-B 18/11/2007 41.03
82 2025/SECRETARIAT/0842 ARGHA BAROI ASHIT BAROI III-B 12/5/2007 41.03
83 2025/SECRETARIAT/0806 DEBANSU ROY BISWANATH ROY III-B 12/5/2008 40.74
84 2025/SECRETARIAT/0482 SHRISTI BAROI ARUN KUMAR BAROI III-B 22/10/2007 40.69
85 2025/SECRETARIAT/0473 ANAMIKA CHOWDHURY SANJAY CHOWDHURY III-B 17/5/2008 40.37
86 2025/SECRETARIAT/0377 S NISHTHA RAO S NARESH RAO III-A 22/8/2007 40.34
87 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 39.66
88 2025/SECRETARIAT/0465 ANKITA MONDAL SATHINDRA MONDAL III-B 1/6/2008 39.63
89 2025/SECRETARIAT/0205 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 38.97
90 2025/SECRETARIAT/0198 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 38.97
91 2025/SECRETARIAT/0986 RITISHA DAS RATAN DAS III-B 19/3/2007 38.28
92 2025/SECRETARIAT/0744 MASHIHUR RAHMAN MAULANA AJIBUR RAHMAN III-A 30/12/2007 38.28
93 2025/SECRETARIAT/0669 AAQIB MANAF ABDUL MANAF III-A 22/7/2007 37.93
94 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 37.93
95 2025/SECRETARIAT/0289 P TOUZIM ALTHAF P UNEEN III-A 10/1/2007 37.86
96 2025/SECRETARIAT/0156 DRISTY BISWAS HARASIT BISWAS III-B 22/3/2008 37.59

97 2025/SECRETARIAT/0177 APARNA ROY
CHOUDHURY BISWAJIT ROY CHOUDHURY III-B 2/1/2005 37.5

98 2025/SECRETARIAT/1015 JAANVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DAS III-A 7/3/2005 37.14
99 2025/SECRETARIAT/0362 POOJA MANDAL PRAKASH MANDAL III-B 1/4/2008 36.9
100 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 36.55
101 2025/SECRETARIAT/0694 C MOHAMMED AQEEL C ABDUL MANAF III-A 15/6/2007 36.21
102 2025/SECRETARIAT/0859 KAMAL SARDAR BIPUL SARDAR III-B 16/6/2008 35.86
103 2025/SECRETARIAT/0783 PRIYANKA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 16/11/2007 35.52
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.Horticulture (82) )

 FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR IV  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0599 M SUSHMITA SRI S MUKESH IV 11/9/2006 79.29
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/1135 K VIGNESH K KUMARAVEL IV 8/10/2005 78.28
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0389 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER SELVAM IV 6/8/2006 77.5
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0446 A DHANAPRIYA N ANBALAGAN IV 18/9/2006 77.24
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/1176 SHANTHINI V MUNIYANDI IV 9/8/2007 73.1
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/1052 M MARY GRACY M S BABU IV 2/1/2008 72.41
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0809 VINESH KUMAR MISHRA BHANU PRAKASH MISHRA IV 28/4/2007 71.07
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/0122 SHAKSHI GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA IV 9/8/2006 71.03
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/0578 A TULASI S ALAGESAN IV 9/3/2007 69.66

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/0303 D PALLAVI D NAGESWAR RAO IV 5/12/2007 68.97
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0691 A SUBHA LAXMI S ANBARASAN IV 21/1/2007 67.93
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0051 V STARWIN S VIJAY KUMAR IV 12/4/2007 67.5
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0570 Y HARSHINI Y MOHAN RAO IV 27/11/2007 66.55
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0405 B LAVANYA B GOPAL RAO IV 21/3/2007 66.21
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0546 E SAGHANA PRIYA S ETHIRAJ IV 30/11/2006 65.86
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0433 B BALA KRISHNA R BHASKER IV 5/11/2007 64.48
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/1029 T SHALINI C TAMIL SELVAM IV 11/6/2007 64.48
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/1036 ROMITA DAS TRISHIT KUMAR DAS IV 12/10/2007 64.14
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0529 SIDDHANTH HALDER RABINDRA NATH HALDER IV 21/1/2008 63.45
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0055 V SWETHA S VIJAY KUMAR IV 30/6/2005 63.45
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0581 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 63.1
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/1142 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 63.1
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0520 D TONY SANKAR D GURUMURTHY IV 17/4/2008 62.76
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0542 SURAJ KUMAR JHA SHAMBUNATH JHA IV 22/2/2007 62.41
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/0989 N PRITHIKA G NAGARAJAN IV 28/10/2007 62.07
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0731 Y LAZARUS Y VENKAT RAMANA IV 25/10/2005 62.07
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0166 B MITHILESH S BALACHANDRAN IV 18/7/2007 61.72
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0790 B HARIKA B VALLABHA RAO IV 14/4/2008 60.34
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0403 N DIVYA KANMANI K NAGANATHAN IV 21/4/2007 60
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/0958 K SRUTHI K DURYODHAN IV 26/7/2007 60
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0127 ANANDI JAYGANESAN IV 30/5/2008 58.97
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0109 C JAYANTI R CHANDRAN IV 15/3/2007 58.97
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0953 R AGALYA S RAJA IV 14/7/2007 58.97
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/0013 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 57.24
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0025 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 57.24
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0609 V ABHISHEK RAO V RATHNAM IV 27/1/2007 55
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0855 R LIKHITHA RAJESWARAN IV 6/8/2007 54.48
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0608 G POOJA G APPALSWAMY IV 28/7/2007 53.79
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0671 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN IV 15/12/2006 53.45
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/1022 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI IV 20/8/2005 53.1
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0548 A SATISH K ASAI THAMBI IV 20/8/2008 52.76
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/1132 R SAI SREESHA R V SRIDHAR RAO IV 6/2/2007 52.76
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0487 B NITYA SRI MANIDHAR B V BALA KRISHNA IV 16/9/2006 52.07
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/1139 SANIA KERKETTA VIJAY KUMAR KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 51.38
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/1131 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH MITHILESH SINGH IV 24/6/2006 51.38
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0293 K VARUN K DILLESWAR RAO IV 13/7/2007 51.38
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0207 P DEEPIKA P THIRUPATHI RAO IV 9/12/2005 51.38

48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0262 DIVYA THARSINI ANANTHA BHARATHI
KAMARAJ IV 30/8/2006 51.03

49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0816 G TEJESWARI G LAXMAN RAO IV 30/11/2005 50.69
50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0235 R DHARSANI R RAMESH IV 14/10/2007 50.69
51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0478 S AKASH KUMAR S SELVAM IV 25/1/2005 50
52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0048 S SINDHUJA K SENTHIL KUMAR IV 22/1/2007 50
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53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0302 R ARINI RAMASWAMY IV 20/4/2007 49.66
54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0703 SANJAY KR TIGGA AJAY KR TIGGA IV 12/12/2006 49.26
55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0963 E CHAITANYA E KOTESWARA RAO IV 15/1/2008 48.97
56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0665 GARIMA SINGH MADAN SINGH IV 2/5/2007 48.97
57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0287 V THANUSHREE VELMURUGAN IV 12/5/2007 48.93

58 2025/SECRETARIAT/1143 G MAHESHWAR
VARMA G RAGHU NADHU IV 20/6/2007 48.62

59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0709 JEYA PRIYA MURASOLIMARAN IV 16/4/2007 47.78
60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0782 B KEERTANA B UMAPATHI IV 17/6/2007 47.59
61 2025/SECRETARIAT/0464 T RAJALAXMI M THATCHINA MOORTHY IV 18/12/2007 46.79
62 2025/SECRETARIAT/1184 K NAVISHA V KRISHNAN IV 24/5/2005 46.43
63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0218 M VISHAL V MANI MUTHU IV 4/10/2007 46.21
64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0082 R KISHORE DR K RAJMOHAN IV 18/11/2005 46.07
65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0493 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN IV 8/4/2006 45.86
66 2025/SECRETARIAT/0406 PAYAL YADAV JITENDER KUMAR YADAV IV 27/8/2006 45.36
67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0571 SARUK MONDAL ASADUR JAMANA MONDAL IV 22/12/2007 44.14
68 2025/SECRETARIAT/0499 M SATHYA S MUTHU KUMAR IV 1/8/2008 44.14
69 2025/SECRETARIAT/0470 K KUNAL K RAJU IV 7/12/2006 43.79
70 2025/SECRETARIAT/0474 M SNEHAANJALI M VALLABHA RAO IV 25/11/2004 43.45
71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0686 P HARSHITA P GUNA SEKHAR RAO IV 26/3/2007 43.21
72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0750 S GLORRY JOICE S SHANKER IV 16/1/2008 42.69
73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0254 M SPURTHI M KURMA RAO IV 12/11/2007 42.07
74 2025/SECRETARIAT/0199 T VENNILA T VALLAIAH IV 11/10/2006 42.07
75 2025/SECRETARIAT/0412 PALAK URAWN KANDAY URAWN IV 20/12/2007 41.85
76 2025/SECRETARIAT/0784 B BALU B VEERANNA IV 27/4/2008 41.72
77 2025/SECRETARIAT/0898 N HARSHITHA RAO N KANIAHA RAO IV 11/5/2008 41.48
78 2025/SECRETARIAT/0532 T AMISHA T HARI HARAN IV 26/4/2007 40.71
79 2025/SECRETARIAT/0278 ANUPRIYA GIRISON GIRISON IV 12/5/2008 40.69
80 2025/SECRETARIAT/0710 SALENI EKKA BIPIN KISHORE EKKA IV 15/1/2007 40.37
81 2025/SECRETARIAT/0225 ELENA KUJUR JYOTISH IRAN KUJUR IV 18/9/2006 40.37
82 2025/SECRETARIAT/0384 L RJ VEDA SHARANYA L LINGA RAJU IV 5/9/2007 39.66
83 2025/SECRETARIAT/0443 S JAYASHRI K SHANMUGAM IV 26/11/2006 39.64
84 2025/SECRETARIAT/0073 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.31
85 2025/SECRETARIAT/0256 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.31
86 2025/SECRETARIAT/0034 B KOMAL B PAPARAO IV 13/7/2007 39.31
87 2025/SECRETARIAT/0285 CH LAKSHYA CH SHANMUGA RAO IV 22/11/2007 39.31
88 2025/SECRETARIAT/0358 ANVITAA S K K NAIR IV 3/2/2007 39.29
89 2025/SECRETARIAT/0269 N MEGNA N HARI NARAYAN IV 18/3/2007 38.57
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.Horticulture (82) )

 FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR ALL  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0747 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
2 2025/SECRETARIAT/0804 RUKHSAR ALI AZAD ALI III-A 13/1/2007 84.14
3 2025/SECRETARIAT/0792 DISHA BANICK ASHIM BANICK III-B 7/4/2008 79.64
4 2025/SECRETARIAT/0599 M SUSHMITA SRI S MUKESH IV 11/9/2006 79.29
5 2025/SECRETARIAT/1135 K VIGNESH K KUMARAVEL IV 8/10/2005 78.28
6 2025/SECRETARIAT/0389 BHAGYASHREE R PANNEER SELVAM IV 6/8/2006 77.5
7 2025/SECRETARIAT/0446 A DHANAPRIYA N ANBALAGAN IV 18/9/2006 77.24
8 2025/SECRETARIAT/1176 SHANTHINI V MUNIYANDI IV 9/8/2007 73.1
9 2025/SECRETARIAT/1052 M MARY GRACY M S BABU IV 2/1/2008 72.41

10 2025/SECRETARIAT/1144 P SAREENA LOPEZ C PATRICK LOPEZ III-B 21/7/2007 71.79
11 2025/SECRETARIAT/0809 VINESH KUMAR MISHRA BHANU PRAKASH MISHRA IV 28/4/2007 71.07
12 2025/SECRETARIAT/0122 SHAKSHI GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA IV 9/8/2006 71.03
13 2025/SECRETARIAT/0751 M HIBA SHAREEN M MOHAMMED ASLAM III-A 8/9/2007 70.69
14 2025/SECRETARIAT/0454 SAADIA TAHIR MOHAMMED TAHIR III-A 26/10/2006 70.36
15 2025/SECRETARIAT/0578 A TULASI S ALAGESAN IV 9/3/2007 69.66
16 2025/SECRETARIAT/0303 D PALLAVI D NAGESWAR RAO IV 5/12/2007 68.97
17 2025/SECRETARIAT/0691 A SUBHA LAXMI S ANBARASAN IV 21/1/2007 67.93
18 2025/SECRETARIAT/0051 V STARWIN S VIJAY KUMAR IV 12/4/2007 67.5
19 2025/SECRETARIAT/0620 SHARINI BARAIK SHRIKRISHNA II 27/1/2007 67.24
20 2025/SECRETARIAT/0570 Y HARSHINI Y MOHAN RAO IV 27/11/2007 66.55
21 2025/SECRETARIAT/0766 M MOHAMMED AYAAN M HAMZA III-A 27/8/2007 66.21
22 2025/SECRETARIAT/0405 B LAVANYA B GOPAL RAO IV 21/3/2007 66.21
23 2025/SECRETARIAT/0546 E SAGHANA PRIYA S ETHIRAJ IV 30/11/2006 65.86
24 2025/SECRETARIAT/0433 B BALA KRISHNA R BHASKER IV 5/11/2007 64.48
25 2025/SECRETARIAT/1036 ROMITA DAS TRISHIT KUMAR DAS IV 12/10/2007 64.14
26 2025/SECRETARIAT/0483 KRITIKA K ADHIKARY KAMAL ADHIKARY III-B 18/5/2007 63.79
27 2025/SECRETARIAT/0529 SIDDHANTH HALDER RABINDRA NATH HALDER IV 21/1/2008 63.45
28 2025/SECRETARIAT/0055 V SWETHA S VIJAY KUMAR IV 30/6/2005 63.45
29 2025/SECRETARIAT/0581 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 63.1
30 2025/SECRETARIAT/1142 S NARMADHA SRI C SARVANA KUMAR IV 18/11/2007 63.1
31 2025/SECRETARIAT/0777 ANJALI BURMAN AJOY BURMAN III-B 17/11/2007 63.1
32 2025/SECRETARIAT/0520 D TONY SANKAR D GURUMURTHY IV 17/4/2008 62.76
33 2025/SECRETARIAT/0542 SURAJ KUMAR JHA SHAMBUNATH JHA IV 22/2/2007 62.41
34 2025/SECRETARIAT/1161 KAYNAAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN III-A 21/4/2007 62.07
35 2025/SECRETARIAT/0989 N PRITHIKA G NAGARAJAN IV 28/10/2007 62.07
36 2025/SECRETARIAT/0731 Y LAZARUS Y VENKAT RAMANA IV 25/10/2005 62.07
37 2025/SECRETARIAT/0166 B MITHILESH S BALACHANDRAN IV 18/7/2007 61.72
38 2025/SECRETARIAT/0274 TRISHNA MISTRY SUJIT MISTRY III-B 25/4/2008 61.03
39 2025/SECRETARIAT/0492 HIMANI WAGH REGAN WAGH III-B 18/3/2007 60.69
40 2025/SECRETARIAT/0790 B HARIKA B VALLABHA RAO IV 14/4/2008 60.34
41 2025/SECRETARIAT/0403 N DIVYA KANMANI K NAGANATHAN IV 21/4/2007 60
42 2025/SECRETARIAT/0881 K.SRUTHI K.DURYODHAN V 26/7/2007 60
43 2025/SECRETARIAT/0958 K SRUTHI K DURYODHAN IV 26/7/2007 60
44 2025/SECRETARIAT/0080 SNEHA ROY GOPAL ROY III-A 17/9/2007 59.66
45 2025/SECRETARIAT/0346 TANUSHREE ROY SUBRATA ROY III-B 30/11/2007 59.66
46 2025/SECRETARIAT/0127 ANANDI JAYGANESAN IV 30/5/2008 58.97
47 2025/SECRETARIAT/0109 C JAYANTI R CHANDRAN IV 15/3/2007 58.97
48 2025/SECRETARIAT/0953 R AGALYA S RAJA IV 14/7/2007 58.97
49 2025/SECRETARIAT/0320 ADDITYA PRASAD RAGU NATH PRASAD III-B 13/7/2005 58.62
50 2025/SECRETARIAT/0309 ARYAN BAIN ASIT BAIN III-B 11/1/2008 58.28
51 2025/SECRETARIAT/0027 M S SHIFANA M S KHALID III-A 2/12/2007 58.28
52 2025/SECRETARIAT/0653 R BHUVANESHWARI R RAJENDRAN III-B 30/3/2008 58.21
53 2025/SECRETARIAT/0013 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 57.24
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54 2025/SECRETARIAT/0025 M SHANMUGA PRIYA MOHAN KUMAR IV 28/2/2007 57.24
55 2025/SECRETARIAT/0668 P JAZEEL AHMED P ABDUL SALAM III-A 5/10/2006 57.24
56 2025/SECRETARIAT/0083 SHRISTY KUMARI GUPTA KAMAL KUMAR III-A 14/7/2007 57.24
57 2025/SECRETARIAT/0248 AFSANA BANU ASHINAR III-A 15/3/2006 55.93
58 2025/SECRETARIAT/0609 V ABHISHEK RAO V RATHNAM IV 27/1/2007 55
59 2025/SECRETARIAT/0855 R LIKHITHA RAJESWARAN IV 6/8/2007 54.48
60 2025/SECRETARIAT/0231 RAKSHITA NARAYAN SANDEEP NARAYAN III-A 20/2/2007 53.93
61 2025/SECRETARIAT/0471 AASTHA BARAI PULIN BARAI III-B 1/2/2006 53.79
62 2025/SECRETARIAT/0608 G POOJA G APPALSWAMY IV 28/7/2007 53.79
63 2025/SECRETARIAT/0334 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79
64 2025/SECRETARIAT/0988 PRIYANSU PAUL DILIP KUMAR PAUL III-B 3/12/2007 53.79
65 2025/SECRETARIAT/0870 TANZEELA BIBI ABDUL JALEEL III-A 27/6/2007 53.45
66 2025/SECRETARIAT/0047 SHARMAN KUMAR PRAKASH KUMAR III-A 11/5/2007 53.45
67 2025/SECRETARIAT/0671 K ADHI LAXMI A KUMARESAN IV 15/12/2006 53.45
68 2025/SECRETARIAT/1022 N SURESH KUMAR N UMPATHI IV 20/8/2005 53.1
69 2025/SECRETARIAT/0548 A SATISH K ASAI THAMBI IV 20/8/2008 52.76
70 2025/SECRETARIAT/1132 R SAI SREESHA R V SRIDHAR RAO IV 6/2/2007 52.76
71 2025/SECRETARIAT/0487 B NITYA SRI MANIDHAR B V BALA KRISHNA IV 16/9/2006 52.07
72 2025/SECRETARIAT/0579 MILEE DEBNATH MINTU DEBNATH III-B 18/11/2005 51.79
73 2025/SECRETARIAT/0484 SHREYA MONDAL PRODEEP MONDAL III-B 25/11/2007 51.72
74 2025/SECRETARIAT/1139 SANIA KERKETTA VIJAY KUMAR KERKETTA IV 9/12/2005 51.38
75 2025/SECRETARIAT/1131 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH MITHILESH SINGH IV 24/6/2006 51.38
76 2025/SECRETARIAT/0293 K VARUN K DILLESWAR RAO IV 13/7/2007 51.38
77 2025/SECRETARIAT/0207 P DEEPIKA P THIRUPATHI RAO IV 9/12/2005 51.38
78 2025/SECRETARIAT/0146 R ZEESHAAN AHAMED Z RAFIQUE AHAMED III-A 16/10/2005 51.03
79 2025/SECRETARIAT/0423 H MOHAMMED IRFAN H MOHAMMED RAFIQUE III-A 8/1/2008 51.03

80 2025/SECRETARIAT/0262 DIVYA THARSINI ANANTHA BHARATHI
KAMARAJ IV 30/8/2006 51.03

81 2025/SECRETARIAT/0376 IGNATIOUS MATHEW I 23/7/2008 50.71
82 2025/SECRETARIAT/0816 G TEJESWARI G LAXMAN RAO IV 30/11/2005 50.69
83 2025/SECRETARIAT/0235 R DHARSANI R RAMESH IV 14/10/2007 50.69
84 2025/SECRETARIAT/0891 A ASHNA ABDUL BASHEER III-A 30/4/2008 50.34
85 2025/SECRETARIAT/0837 K FARIA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZIZ III-A 24/5/2006 50.34
86 2025/SECRETARIAT/0983 DRISTI DAS PRADEEP KUMAR DAS III-B 11/9/2006 50
87 2025/SECRETARIAT/0478 S AKASH KUMAR S SELVAM IV 25/1/2005 50
88 2025/SECRETARIAT/0048 S SINDHUJA K SENTHIL KUMAR IV 22/1/2007 50
89 2025/SECRETARIAT/1128 P K NABEELA BANU LATE ABDUL MAJEED III-A 11/12/2006 50
90 2025/SECRETARIAT/0735 DISHA PRASAD SAI PRASAD III-A 12/8/2007 49.66
91 2025/SECRETARIAT/0302 R ARINI RAMASWAMY IV 20/4/2007 49.66
92 2025/SECRETARIAT/0296 O SUMAYYA THASNEEM O IBRAHIM III-A 25/12/2004 49.66
93 2025/SECRETARIAT/0118 NANDITA CHATTERJEE DIPAK CHATTERJEE III-B 28/6/2007 49.64
94 2025/SECRETARIAT/0479 ANKIT PAUL DILIP PAUL III-B 15/2/2008 49.31
95 2025/SECRETARIAT/0308 HAKIMA BIBI MOHAMMED MUSTAFA III-A 9/2/2008 49.31
96 2025/SECRETARIAT/0812 TUSHANT KISHOR SUMAN KISHOR III-B 24/6/2007 49.31
97 2025/SECRETARIAT/0121 SHONALI BISWAS SISHIR BISWAS III-B 14/9/2007 49.31
98 2025/SECRETARIAT/0703 SANJAY KR TIGGA AJAY KR TIGGA IV 12/12/2006 49.26
99 2025/SECRETARIAT/0665 GARIMA SINGH MADAN SINGH IV 2/5/2007 48.97
100 2025/SECRETARIAT/0287 V THANUSHREE VELMURUGAN IV 12/5/2007 48.93
101 2025/SECRETARIAT/1143 G MAHESHWAR VARMA G RAGHU NADHU IV 20/6/2007 48.62
102 2025/SECRETARIAT/0734 K SHANA NASRIN K SHAUKATH ALI III-A 22/6/2007 48.28
103 2025/SECRETARIAT/0037 M ABDUL RAHIM M ABBAS III-A 28/1/2007 48.28
104 2025/SECRETARIAT/0086 S SAHEEN S K SAHEED III-A 10/12/2007 48.28
105 2025/SECRETARIAT/0243 KOYAL MONDAL ASISH MONDAL III-B 20/5/2007 48.08

106 2025/SECRETARIAT/0375 SMITA SUTAR GOURANGA CHANDRA
SUTAR III-B 28/1/2008 47.93

107 2025/SECRETARIAT/0709 JEYA PRIYA MURASOLIMARAN IV 16/4/2007 47.78
108 2025/SECRETARIAT/0782 B KEERTANA B UMAPATHI IV 17/6/2007 47.59
109 2025/SECRETARIAT/1117 SHARON LIZA PAUL NUNGKU I 16/4/2008 47.41
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110 2025/SECRETARIAT/0181 C KHADEEJA BIBI C KHALID III-A 18/3/2006 47.24
111 2025/SECRETARIAT/0229 SWETA SAHA PROKASH SAHA III-B 16/5/2007 47.24
112 2025/SECRETARIAT/0950 RISHITA HAWLADER PARESH LAL HAWLADER III-B 27/10/2006 46.9
113 2025/SECRETARIAT/0502 AFROOSH SHAHANA M K ALI III-A 14/3/2007 46.9
114 2025/SECRETARIAT/0161 SAHIN BIBI ASAD ALI III-A 1/10/2004 46.9
115 2025/SECRETARIAT/0464 T RAJALAXMI M THATCHINA MOORTHY IV 18/12/2007 46.79
116 2025/SECRETARIAT/0112 N TASLEEM N SAFFIULLA III-A 21/4/2007 46.55
117 2025/SECRETARIAT/1184 K NAVISHA V KRISHNAN IV 24/5/2005 46.43
118 2025/SECRETARIAT/0585 SUBHAM MONDAL SUJOY MONDAL III-B 31/8/2008 46.3
119 2025/SECRETARIAT/1046 MOHIMA SARKAR BIJOY SARKAR III-B 22/2/2008 46.21
120 2025/SECRETARIAT/0218 M VISHAL V MANI MUTHU IV 4/10/2007 46.21
121 2025/SECRETARIAT/0082 R KISHORE DR K RAJMOHAN IV 18/11/2005 46.07
122 2025/SECRETARIAT/0493 K MANJU DEVI V KALESHWARAN IV 8/4/2006 45.86
123 2025/SECRETARIAT/0597 S JAGAN SURYA K SEMON III-B 17/10/2007 45.52
124 2025/SECRETARIAT/0406 PAYAL YADAV JITENDER KUMAR YADAV IV 27/8/2006 45.36
125 2025/SECRETARIAT/0564 M SHRIA S MURUGESAN III-A 23/11/2007 45.17
126 2025/SECRETARIAT/0049 P P MOHAMMED ZIYAD P P KASSIM III-A 19/11/2007 44.83
127 2025/SECRETARIAT/1026 KHASIS KISHAN RAM KISHEN III-A 31/10/2007 44.64
128 2025/SECRETARIAT/0149 PRANAB SARKAR SURESH SARKAR III-B 20/1/2005 44.48
129 2025/SECRETARIAT/0811 YASIR RAFFIQUE III-A 24/11/2004 44.14
130 2025/SECRETARIAT/0571 SARUK MONDAL ASADUR JAMANA MONDAL IV 22/12/2007 44.14
131 2025/SECRETARIAT/0499 M SATHYA S MUTHU KUMAR IV 1/8/2008 44.14
132 2025/SECRETARIAT/0155 AAMIR SADIQUE SAGHBAR SADIQUE III-A 8/1/2007 43.93
133 2025/SECRETARIAT/0673 ANAMIKA DHALI SANTOSH DHALI III-B 8/9/2008 43.79
134 2025/SECRETARIAT/0470 K KUNAL K RAJU IV 7/12/2006 43.79
135 2025/SECRETARIAT/0128 ADHEESH RAM YOGESH RAM III-A 20/3/2008 43.7
136 2025/SECRETARIAT/0510 MORIESAS DERICKSON I 17/7/2005 43.57
137 2025/SECRETARIAT/0474 M SNEHAANJALI M VALLABHA RAO IV 25/11/2004 43.45
138 2025/SECRETARIAT/0686 P HARSHITA P GUNA SEKHAR RAO IV 26/3/2007 43.21
139 2025/SECRETARIAT/0495 J SRISHTI J JAI CHANDRAN III-B 22/10/2007 43.1
140 2025/SECRETARIAT/1095 G SHARANYA V GANESAN III-A 14/6/2006 42.76
141 2025/SECRETARIAT/1001 REHNUMA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED III-A 9/3/2007 42.76
142 2025/SECRETARIAT/0750 S GLORRY JOICE S SHANKER IV 16/1/2008 42.69
143 2025/SECRETARIAT/0140 DIYA BISWAS DEEPAK BISWAS III-B 27/9/2007 42.41
144 2025/SECRETARIAT/0203 S ANKITA M SEKAR III-A 4/12/2006 42.41
145 2025/SECRETARIAT/0094 SHARIA KARIM ABDUL KARIM III-A 10/3/2007 42.41
146 2025/SECRETARIAT/0254 M SPURTHI M KURMA RAO IV 12/11/2007 42.07
147 2025/SECRETARIAT/0199 T VENNILA T VALLAIAH IV 11/10/2006 42.07
148 2025/SECRETARIAT/0412 PALAK URAWN KANDAY URAWN IV 20/12/2007 41.85
149 2025/SECRETARIAT/0540 ARNAB SEN TAPAN KR SEN III-B 21/10/2005 41.85
150 2025/SECRETARIAT/0575 ARNAV SEN TAPAN KR SEN III-B 21/10/2005 41.85
151 2025/SECRETARIAT/0059 N SAHANA N RAFFIQUE III-A 4/11/2006 41.72
152 2025/SECRETARIAT/0323 ANGEL MICHEAL III-A 3/1/2007 41.72
153 2025/SECRETARIAT/0784 B BALU B VEERANNA IV 27/4/2008 41.72
154 2025/SECRETARIAT/0898 N HARSHITHA RAO N KANIAHA RAO IV 11/5/2008 41.48
155 2025/SECRETARIAT/0192 K MOHAMMED ARIS K NASIR III-A 28/4/2007 41.38
156 2025/SECRETARIAT/0943 DEBRATA CHOUDHURY DIVASH CHOUDHURY III-B 7/10/2007 41.38
157 2025/SECRETARIAT/0190 SNEHA ACHARJEE TUTUN ACHARJEE III-B 24/4/2006 41.38
158 2025/SECRETARIAT/0863 ANKUR BAROI ASIT BAROI III-B 19/7/2008 41.15
159 2025/SECRETARIAT/0211 DIYA BALA DILIP BALA III-B 18/11/2007 41.03
160 2025/SECRETARIAT/0842 ARGHA BAROI ASHIT BAROI III-B 12/5/2007 41.03
161 2025/SECRETARIAT/0806 DEBANSU ROY BISWANATH ROY III-B 12/5/2008 40.74
162 2025/SECRETARIAT/0532 T AMISHA T HARI HARAN IV 26/4/2007 40.71
163 2025/SECRETARIAT/0278 ANUPRIYA GIRISON GIRISON IV 12/5/2008 40.69
164 2025/SECRETARIAT/0482 SHRISTI BAROI ARUN KUMAR BAROI III-B 22/10/2007 40.69
165 2025/SECRETARIAT/0473 ANAMIKA CHOWDHURY SANJAY CHOWDHURY III-B 17/5/2008 40.37
166 2025/SECRETARIAT/0710 SALENI EKKA BIPIN KISHORE EKKA IV 15/1/2007 40.37
167 2025/SECRETARIAT/0225 ELENA KUJUR JYOTISH IRAN KUJUR IV 18/9/2006 40.37
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168 2025/SECRETARIAT/0377 S NISHTHA RAO S NARESH RAO III-A 22/8/2007 40.34
169 2025/SECRETARIAT/0384 L RJ VEDA SHARANYA L LINGA RAJU IV 5/9/2007 39.66
170 2025/SECRETARIAT/0160 SHREYA MANDAL BINOD MANDAL III-B 14/5/2007 39.66
171 2025/SECRETARIAT/0443 S JAYASHRI K SHANMUGAM IV 26/11/2006 39.64
172 2025/SECRETARIAT/0465 ANKITA MONDAL SATHINDRA MONDAL III-B 1/6/2008 39.63
173 2025/SECRETARIAT/0073 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.31
174 2025/SECRETARIAT/0256 AYUSHI MAHTO CHANDRU MAHTO IV 27/4/2007 39.31
175 2025/SECRETARIAT/0034 B KOMAL B PAPARAO IV 13/7/2007 39.31
176 2025/SECRETARIAT/0285 CH LAKSHYA CH SHANMUGA RAO IV 22/11/2007 39.31
177 2025/SECRETARIAT/0358 ANVITAA S K K NAIR IV 3/2/2007 39.29
178 2025/SECRETARIAT/0198 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 38.97
179 2025/SECRETARIAT/0205 KAKULI BISWAS KAMAL BISWAS III-B 1/1/2008 38.97
180 2025/SECRETARIAT/0269 N MEGNA N HARI NARAYAN IV 18/3/2007 38.57
181 2025/SECRETARIAT/0986 RITISHA DAS RATAN DAS III-B 19/3/2007 38.28
182 2025/SECRETARIAT/0744 MASHIHUR RAHMAN MAULANA AJIBUR RAHMAN III-A 30/12/2007 38.28
183 2025/SECRETARIAT/0669 AAQIB MANAF ABDUL MANAF III-A 22/7/2007 37.93
184 2025/SECRETARIAT/0491 ESMITA BARMAN PINAK BARMAN III-B 3/10/2006 37.93
185 2025/SECRETARIAT/0289 P TOUZIM ALTHAF P UNEEN III-A 10/1/2007 37.86
186 2025/SECRETARIAT/0156 DRISTY BISWAS HARASIT BISWAS III-B 22/3/2008 37.59

187 2025/SECRETARIAT/0177 APARNA ROY
CHOUDHURY BISWAJIT ROY CHOUDHURY III-B 2/1/2005 37.5

188 2025/SECRETARIAT/1015 JAANVI KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DAS III-A 7/3/2005 37.14
189 2025/SECRETARIAT/0362 POOJA MANDAL PRAKASH MANDAL III-B 1/4/2008 36.9
190 2025/SECRETARIAT/0485 ROHINI GAIN KRISHNA GAIN III-B 19/5/2008 36.55
191 2025/SECRETARIAT/0694 C MOHAMMED AQEEL C ABDUL MANAF III-A 15/6/2007 36.21
192 2025/SECRETARIAT/0859 KAMAL SARDAR BIPUL SARDAR III-B 16/6/2008 35.86
193 2025/SECRETARIAT/0783 PRIYANKA BAROI PARITOSH BAROI III-B 16/11/2007 35.52
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Secretariat, Andaman & Nicobar Administration
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION IN Mainland (Pro/Tech/N Tech) in ( B.Sc.Horticulture (82) )

 FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026   FOR Differently Abled (Divyang)  CATEGORY
S.No. Admission No. Name of Candidate Father Name Category DOB XII% Remarks

1 2025/SECRETARIAT/0950 RISHITA HAWLADER PARESH LAL HAWLADER III-B 27/10/2006 46.9
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